COURT

FUTURE VACANCIES IN THE FEDERAL JUDICIARY
(Article III Judges only)

VACANCY CREATED BY

Court of Appeals

CCA

CCA

Third Circuit

Sarokin, H. Lee

Ninth Circuit

Canby, William C. Jdr.

District Courts

NY (W)

PACE)
PA(E)
PA(M)

NC(M)

IA(S)

A2

CACE)
CACE)
CA(C)
WACE)

Second Circuit

Telesca, Michael A.

Third Circuit

Kelly, James McGirr
0’Neill, Thomas N. Jr.
Kosik, Edwin M.

Fourth Circuit

Beaty, James A. Jr.

Eighth Cireuit

Vietor, Harold D.

Ninth Cirecuit

Bilby, Richard M.
Coyle, Robert E.
Garcia, Edward J.
Paez, Richard A.
McDonald, Alan A.

g
g

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Upon Elev

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Upon Elev
Senior

VACANCY

ATE

09/01/96

05723796

05703796

03/31/96
07/06/96
07715796

12/29/96

05/29/96
05713796
11/724/96

12713796

03/01/96

NOMINEE
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COURT

OK(N)

FL(N)
FL(S)
GA(N)

Tenth Circuit

VACANCY CREATED BY

Brett, Thomas R.

Eleventh Circuit

Stefford, William
Gornzalez, Jose A. Jr.
Vining, Robert L. Jr.

" TOTAL FUTURE VACANCIES: 17

Senior
Senior
Senior

VACANCY
DATE

10/03/96

05/31/96
11730796
03/31/96

Courts of Appeals:
District Courts: 15
Supreme Court:
Court of International Trade:
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